
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501387
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Sevices PR for Annual inspect

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502614

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 THE WORK SHOULD INVOLVE THE
FOLLOWING:THIRD PARTY INSPECTION, VISUAL
EXAMINATION AND HYDROSTATIC OR
PNEUMATICTEST ON A PORTABLE AIR
COMPRESSOR AS PER THE PREVAILING
GUIDELINES OFDUBAI MUNICIPALITY.DETAILS OF
THE PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR:MAKE: ABAC AIR
COMPRESSORMOD
EL: B 4900/270 CT4 CE ABACAIR RECEIVER TANK
CAPACITY: 270 LPS: 11 BARNO. OF SAFETY VALVE:
ONEYEAR OF MANUFACTURING: 2010MOTOR
RATING
: 4 KW, 3 PHASE 400V, 50 HZ, 2930 RPM.THE JOB
SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER THE DUBAI
MUNICIPALITY GUIDELINES BYA COMPETENT &
APPROVED
 AGENCY. NECESSARY TOOLS/INSTRUMENTS
REQUIRED TOCARRY OUT THE INSPECTION SHALL
BE ARRANGED BY THE AGENCY.
SPECIFICREQUIREMENT, IF AN
Y SHALL BE MENTIONED IN THE QUOTATION.
REPORT SHALL BESUBMITTED AFTER
COMPLETION OF THE JOB.

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501387
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Sevices PR for Annual inspect

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502614

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Sevices PR for Annual inspection of portable air compressor L2 EMD

Workshop Station- DEWA-Jebel Ali

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


